
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Legal Seq= 0; Date Recorded= 1997/05;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199705050001
39681

05/05/1997
01:55:31

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FITTS,
DONALD
WAYNE

199209080001
92611

199705050001
39671

05/05/1997
01:55:29

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BOND, MARK
W

199502060000
33581

199705060001
40071

05/06/1997
08:40:40

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES J E BISHOP
HOMES INC

199606050001
80801

199705060001
40451

05/06/1997
09:57:29

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WAYNE
DUTTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199604080001
14931

199705060001
41011

05/06/1997
12:50:09

ALAGASCO Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HOGAN, DON

199705070001
41231

05/07/1997
08:14:49

CONVEYOR &
SCREEN INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CONVEYOR &
SCREEN INC

199705070001
41301

05/07/1997
08:43:29

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199703180000
82991

199705070001
41471

05/07/1997
09:28:39

BLAAUW
JIMMY W

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BLAAUW,
SYLVIA
AUGUST

199705070001
41581

05/07/1997
09:45:46

CAPSTEAD
INC

Grantor RELEASES NAIL,
RICHARD A II

199509200002
61991

199705070001
41901

05/07/1997
10:16:51

ALLEN
EMPHRESS

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199705070001
41911

05/07/1997
10:16:53

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199705070001
41901

199705070001
42781

05/07/1997
01:26:32

CHILDS
STACY J

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WARUSZEWS
KI, KIMBERLY
DAWN

199705070001
42791

05/07/1997
01:26:33

ALABAMA
ANESTHESIA
ASSOCIATES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TOLLESON,
ANGELA R

199705070001
42971

05/07/1997
02:02:43

BAIRD FRED R Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

REGIONS
BANK

199705070001
42981

05/07/1997
02:07:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

TRANSAMERI
CA BUSINESS
CREDIT

199705070001
43151

05/07/1997
02:52:11

BANKATLANTI
C

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITFED
MORTGAGE
CORP

199604040001
09151

199705070001
43151

05/07/1997
02:52:11

CITFED
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKATLANTI
C

199604040001
09151

199705070001
43281

05/07/1997
03:22:57

BIGELOW
BLENDA J
HALL

Grantor MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY



199705080001
43441

05/08/1997
08:12:18

COXWELL
LARRY D

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

REGIONS
BANK

199205050000
72211

199705080001
43451

05/08/1997
08:18:29

CLEVELAND
PRODUCTS
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CLEVELAND
PRODUCTS
INC

199705080001
43581

05/08/1997
08:48:30

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL
INC

Grantor RELEASES ELLISON,
ELIZABETH

199506230001
65831

199705080001
43571

05/08/1997
08:46:46

COBB KIM Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
CENTRAL
CREDIT
UNION

199705080001
43711

05/08/1997
09:13:46

D C & F
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

D C & F
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199705080001
43741

05/08/1997
09:28:22

BROOKWOOD
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES ANTHONY,
BETTY M

199303110000
69091

199705080001
43981

05/08/1997
10:40:22

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV CO OF
AL INC

Grantor RELEASES LINER, KEITH
E

199402250000
62761

199705080001
44251

05/08/1997
01:51:26

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF AL
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SIDES, JAMES
V

199705090001
44401

05/09/1997
08:20:38

BROGDEN
KIM

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

199705090001
44531

05/09/1997
08:54:10

BYERS
CHARLES M

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199608190002
69231

199705090001
45251

05/09/1997
10:49:11

ALAGASCO Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GUIMARIN,
DOUGLAS W

199705090001
45271

05/09/1997
10:53:57

CITIZENS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED


