Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199705050001 39681	05/05/1997 01:55:31	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FITTS, DONALD WAYNE					199209080001 92611	2 30011171011
199705050001 39671	05/05/1997 01:55:29	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BOND, MARK W					199502060000 33581	
199705060001 40071	05/06/1997 08:40:40	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	J E BISHOP HOMES INC					199606050001 80801	
199705060001 40451	05/06/1997 09:57:29	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WAYNE DUTTON CONSTRUCTI ON INC					199604080001 14931	
199705060001 41011	05/06/1997 12:50:09	ALAGASCO	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HOGAN, DON						
199705070001 41231	05/07/1997 08:14:49	CONVEYOR & SCREEN INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	CONVEYOR & SCREEN INC						
199705070001 41301	05/07/1997 08:43:29	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199703180000 82991	
199705070001 41471	05/07/1997 09:28:39	BLAAUW JIMMY W	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BLAAUW, SYLVIA AUGUST						
199705070001 41581	05/07/1997 09:45:46	CAPSTEAD INC	Grantor	RELEASES	NAIL, RICHARD A II					199509200002 61991	
199705070001 41901	05/07/1997 10:16:51	ALLEN EMPHRESS	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK						
199705070001 41911	05/07/1997 10:16:53	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199705070001 41901	
199705070001 42781	05/07/1997 01:26:32	CHILDS STACY J	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WARUSZEWS KI, KIMBERLY DAWN						
199705070001 42791	05/07/1997 01:26:33	ALABAMA ANESTHESIA ASSOCIATES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TOLLESON, ANGELA R						
199705070001 42971	05/07/1997 02:02:43	BAIRD FRED R	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	REGIONS BANK						
199705070001 42981	05/07/1997 02:07:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	TRANSAMERI CA BUSINESS CREDIT						
199705070001 43151	05/07/1997 02:52:11	BANKATLANTI C	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITFED MORTGAGE CORP					199604040001 09151	
199705070001 43151	05/07/1997 02:52:11	CITFED MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKATLANTI C					199604040001 09151	
199705070001 43281	05/07/1997 03:22:57	BIGELOW BLENDA J HALL	Grantor	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						

199705080001 43441	05/08/1997 08:12:18	COXWELL LARRY D	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT	REGIONS BANK			199205050000 72211	
_				S					
199705080001 43451	05/08/1997 08:18:29	CLEVELAND PRODUCTS INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	CLEVELAND PRODUCTS INC				
199705080001 43581	05/08/1997 08:48:30	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ELLISON, ELIZABETH			199506230001 65831	
199705080001 43571	05/08/1997 08:46:46	COBB KIM	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA CENTRAL CREDIT UNION				
199705080001 43711	05/08/1997 09:13:46	D C & F CONSTRUCTI ON INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	D C & F CONSTRUCTI ON INC				
199705080001 43741	05/08/1997 09:28:22	BROOKWOOD MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	ANTHONY, BETTY M			199303110000 69091	
199705080001 43981	05/08/1997 10:40:22	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV CO OF AL INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LINER, KEITH E			199402250000 62761	
199705080001 44251	05/08/1997 01:51:26	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF AL INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SIDES, JAMES V				
199705090001 44401	05/09/1997 08:20:38	BROGDEN KIM	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION				
199705090001 44531	05/09/1997 08:54:10	BYERS CHARLES M	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	FIRST FEDERAL BANK			199608190002 69231	
199705090001 45251	05/09/1997 10:49:11	ALAGASCO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GUIMARIN, DOUGLAS W				
199705090001 45271	05/09/1997 10:53:57	CITIZENS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED				